
 

 

        
Elveden C of E PrimaryElveden C of E PrimaryElveden C of E PrimaryElveden C of E Primary    AcademyAcademyAcademyAcademy    
Dates for Your Diary Dates for Your Diary Dates for Your Diary Dates for Your Diary SpringSpringSpringSpring    2020202020202020    

    

    
 

• Monday 6th January: PD Day 

• Tuesday 7th January: Children return 

• Tuesday 7th January: Immersion Day Badger class-China 

• Thursday 9th January: Ipswich Town Football Club Trip – KS2 Football Team only 

• Friday 10th January: Forest schools starts for Squirrel class and Badger class 

• w/c Monday 13
th

 January: First week for clubs and swimming for Badger class 

• Wednesday 15th January: The Lion, The Witch and The Wardrobe-Red Deer Class Trip 

• Monday 20th January: Whole School Parents meeting: vocabulary development 

3.15pm (Hall) 

• Tuesday 21
st

 January: Dodgeball tournament 

• Tuesday 21
st

 January: Australia Day for Fox class 

• Friday 24
th

 January: Computational Thinking –Adastral Park Badger Class Trip 

• Monday 27th January: Sports Leader workshop 

• Tuesday 4
th

 February: Trip to Cathedral and Mosque (Details to follow) 

• Monday 10
th

 February: Swimming Gala- Red Deer 

 

Half term Monday 17
th

 to Friday 21
st

 February 

• Monday 24th February:  PD day 

• Tuesday 25th February: Children return 

• Tuesday 25th February: Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30pm 

• Wednesday 26th February: Tutankhamun visit to London –Red Deer Class Trip  

• Thursday 27
th

 February: Parents’ Evening 3.30-5pm 

• Thursday 5th March: Gymnastics Y5 and Y6  

• Wednesday 11th March: Gymnastics Y1-4 

• Wednesday 17
th

 March: Football tournament 

• Friday 20th march: Cheerleading tournament 

• Wednesday 1
st

 April: Tag Rugby 

• Thursday 2
nd

 April Last day Finish at 1.15pm 


